

## City of Ann Arbor

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-09	914	Version:	1	Name:	ZBA18-014; 1817 Washtenaw Avenue		
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing			J	Status:	Filed		
File created:	5/16/2	2018			In control:	Zoning Board of Appeals		
On agenda:	5/23/2	2018			Final action:	5/23/2018		
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:			
Title:	ZBA18-014; 1817 Washtenaw Avenue Ryan Regan and Adriana Rodriguez, property owners, are requesting a variance from Chapter 104 Fences, Section 8:434 (1) (b) Restrictions. The owners are requesting relief to install an eight foot tall 100 percent opaque fence starting 35 feet behind the front property line at the southeast corner of the subject property.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. ZBA18-014; 1817 Washtenaw Ave Staff Report w Attachments .pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on Result		
5/23/2018	1	Zonina B	oard of Ap	peals				

5/25/2010	I	Zoning Board of Appeals		
5/23/2018	1	Zoning Board of Appeals	Approved by the Commission	Pass

## ZBA18-014; 1817 Washtenaw Avenue

Ryan Regan and Adriana Rodriguez, property owners, are requesting a variance from Chapter 104 Fences, Section 8:434 (1) (b) Restrictions. The owners are requesting relief to install an eight foot tall 100 percent opaque fence starting 35 feet behind the front property line at the southeast corner of the subject property.